
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	KRONOS	2023-10-01	to	2023-10-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2023-10-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $202.43
2023-10-02 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	9/25	to	10/1 txn_XGHNdy -$14.00 $188.43
2023-10-02 Donation	from	Shilpa	sodani txn_LgHaRo $130.00 $318.43
2023-10-03 Donation	from	Shailendra	Garg txn_0eHgAm $500.00 $818.43
2023-10-04 REVrobotics txn_66HdM0 -$108.26 $710.17
2023-10-06 MISUMI	USA txn_p5Hzel -$88.45 $621.72
2023-10-09 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	10/2	to	10/8 txn_evHAAA -$9.10 $612.62
2023-10-11 MCMASTER-C txn_qkHKRM -$67.31 $545.31
2023-10-12 SP	AXON	ROBOTICS txn_4dHAKL -$63.95 $481.36
2023-10-16 SP	V-BELT	GUYS txn_gnHQNz -$33.13 $448.23
2023-10-17 Donation	from	Rukmangathan	Balakrishnan txn_yXHRgl $250.00 $698.23
2023-10-20 SP	PRINTED	SOLID,	IN txn_qkHKlJ -$38.67 $659.56
2023-10-23 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	10/16	to	10/22 txn_rYHBXY -$17.50 $642.06
2023-10-25 Donation	from	Vish	Jakka txn_wNHy2o $250.00 $892.06
2023-10-26 MCMASTER-C txn_5wHQko -$97.90 $794.16
2023-10-27 Donation	match	from	Lenny	Yohannan txn_8rHmoJ $291.30 $1,085.46
2023-10-27 Donation	&	match	from	Praveen	Jani txn_p5HmNp $100.00 $1,185.46
2023-10-27 Donation	from	Hrishika	Basava txn_OXHNBo $200.00 $1,385.46
2023-10-27 Donation	&	match	from	Lenny	Yohannan txn_d7H0yg $576.14 $1,961.60
2023-10-27 Vex	Robotics txn_wNHyab -$95.55 $1,866.05
2023-10-27 Donation	from	Guru	Hegde txn_rYHBVx $37.50 $1,903.55
2023-10-27 MCMASTER-C txn_BZHMYR -$9.64 $1,893.91
2023-10-27 MCMASTER-C txn_MNHqYN -$115.86 $1,778.05
2023-10-29 DOLLARTREE txn_evHKmB -$4.10 $1,773.95
2023-10-29 WALMART.COM txn_WBHk4Z -$38.27 $1,735.68
2023-10-30 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	10/23	to	10/29 txn_2zH5zd -$101.85 $1,633.83

WITHDRAWN:	$903.54.	DEPOSITED:	$2,334.94. $1,633.83

Kronos	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Kronos's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


